
TOWN OF SUTTON 
 

Town Meeting, Monday, MAY 8, 2023 
Town Election, Tuesday, MAY 23, 2023 

 
 
Last day to submit articles    Thursday, March 9, 2023 
for warrant         (4:00 pm) 
 
Finance & Warrant Advisory    Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
Com. Public Hearings start     
        
Planning Board Hearing    Monday, April 10, 2023 
 
Last day to obtain      Monday, April 3, 2023 
nomination papers       (4:00 pm) 
 
Last day to submit     Wednesday, April 5, 2023 
nomination papers to       (5:00 pm) 
Board of Registrars 
 
Last day to submit     Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
nomination papers to       (5:00 pm) 
Town Clerk 
 
Last day to object     Friday, April 21, 2023 
or withdraw        (12:00 pm) 
 
Last day to register voters   Saturday, April 29, 2023 
for town meeting & election     (9:00 am to 5:00 pm) 
 
Board of Selectmen to sign warrants  Tuesday, April 18, 2023 
 
Last day to post warrants for   Monday, May 1, 2023 
town meeting & election 
 

Laura J. Caruso 
Town Clerk 

                              Sutton Town Hall   
                              4 Uxbridge Road   

              Sutton, Massachusetts 01590 
                 Telephone: (508)865-8725 
                          Fax: (508)865-8721 
Email: l.caruso@town.sutton.ma.us 

 
 


